

materiale

I.D.: 66806096

Data publicarii 28.02.22 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.436,46 RON - 1.436,46 RON

Descriere: 1 GRUND AC.PRIMER ROSU OXID 2.5L 19 BUC 1.000 65.546218 65.55 12.45 2 NITRODILUANT 0.9L (#25820#) 19 BUC 2.000 13.865546 27.73 5.27 3 ROLA BURETE 11CM (#10301#) 19 BUC 5.000 1.680672 8.40 1.60 4 FOLIE PROTECTIE F4 4*5 19 BUC 1.000 10.504202 10.50 2.00 5 MANUSI LATEX KROM (#28713#) 19 BUC 1.000 2.941176 2.94 0.56 6 BANDA MASCARE 25*45M (#4283#) 19 BUC 1.000 5.882353 5.88 1.12 7 BANDA ADEZIVA 50*50M 19 BUC 1.000 8.823529 8.82 1.68 8 LUBRIFIANT MULTIFUNCT.400ML (#19093#) 19 BUC 1.000 25.210084 25.21 4.79 9 SILICON ACRILIC CER.CS7 280ML (#25458#) 19 BUC 1.000 9.243697 9.24 1.76 10 LAV.EXTRA WEISS 15L+AMORSA 3L 19 PAC 1.000 75.630252 75.63 14.37 11 PRISMA COLOR SPRAY ALBASTRU (#27138#) 19 BUC 1.000 12.184874 12.18 2.32 12 BISON POLY MAX EXPRESS 425G 19 BUC 1.000 30.252101 30.25 5.75 13 DISC TAIE.A46EX 125*1.6*22 MET (#16419#) 19 BUC 10.000 2.941176 29.41 5.59 14 DISC LAMELAR 115*22 P80 19 BUC 2.000 5.462185 10.92 2.08 15 MANUSI LACATUS SOLIMANA 19 PER 3.000 15.126050 45.38 8.62 16 MANUSI LATEX KROM (#28713#) 19 BUC 3.000 2.941176 8.82 1.68 17 MANUSI LATEX IARNA M10 19 PER 3.000 5.042017 15.13 2.87 18 GARNITURA RACORD 1 (#5278#) 19 BUC 2.000 0.504202 1.01 0.19 19 RAMIF.110-45 PORT. 19 BUC 1.000 11.764706 11.76 2.24 20 COT HTB 110-87 PORTOCALIU 19 BUC 1.000 8.403361 8.40 1.60 21 COT HTB 110-45 PORTOCALIU 19 BUC 1.000 5.462185 5.46 1.04 22 MANSON PP 110 (#8805#) 19 BUC 2.000 6.722689 13.45 2.55 23 TUB PP 110-1M (#10267#) 19 BUC 4.000 10.924370 43.70 8.30 24 TUB PP 110-0.5M (#10268#)